
3) ORDER INFO:

1) BILL TO: (*required)

*Name

*Address                                                            Suite/Apt#

*City                                               *State              *Zip

*Phone# (in case of questions) 

Email
(for order confirmations, special offers, etc. We will not share your email address)

– –

2) SHIP TO: (if different from billing address)

*Name

*Address                                                             Suite/Apt#

*City                                               *State              *Zip

*Phone# (for delivery questions) – –

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Security Code***

***non-embossed 3-digit code printed on the back

   

side of your credit card, following the card number

Signature: X

4) METHOD OF PAYMENT:
Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please)

Credit Card:
American Express     Discover     MasterCard     Visa     

Card #: Expiration Date: / 20

STATE & LOCAL TAX

Order anytime at danielgreen.com or lbevans.com or call toll-free 1-866-743-2319 Monday-Friday 7am-4:30pm CST
Free Shipping On Orders Of $60 Or More plus Free Returns, Call for shipping cost on orders below $60*

Arkansas

California

Illinois

Missouri

Michigan

Ohio

Tennessee

Texas 

6%

7.75%

6.25%

8.836%

6%

5.75%

9.25%

6.25% 

**TOTAL PRICE OF ITEMS
SALES TAX (if applicable-see table)

SHIPPING Total
GRAND TOTAL

$
$
$
$

yes (add $4.95) no thanks 

yes (add $4.95) no thanks 

yes (add $4.95) no thanks 

yes (add $4.95) no thanks 

PAGE# STYLE# STYLE NAME COLOR SIZE WIDTH PRICE QTY. GIFT PACKAGING TOTAL

PROMO CODE:

HIDEAWAYS


