HIDEAWAYS Daniel Green L.B.Evan¹⁸⁰⁴ TEMPUR-PEDIC

Order anytime at danielgreen.com or Ibevans.com or call toll-free 1-866-743-2319 Monday-Friday 7am-4:30pm CST

Free Shipping On Orders Of \$60 Or More plus Free Returns, Call for shipping cost on orders below \$60*

Address Suite/Apt# *Address Suite/Apt# City *State *Zip *City *State *Zip *Phone# (for delivery questions) *Phone# (for delivery questions) *Phone# (for delivery questions) PROMO CODE: ORDER INFO: PAGE# STYLE# STYLE# STYLE# STYLE# COLOR Size WIDTH PRICE ORDER INFO: PAGE# STYLE# <p< th=""><th colspan="6" rowspan="2">1) BILL TO: (*required) *Name</th><th colspan="6">2) SHIP TO: (if different from billing address)</th></p<>	1) BILL TO: (*required) *Name						2) SHIP TO: (if different from billing address)					
*State *Zip *City *State *Zip Phone# (in case of questions)												
Phone# (in case of questions) *Phone# (for delivery questions) Email	*Address Suite/Apt#						Address			Suite/Apt#		
Email PROMO CODE: or order confirmations, special offers, etc. We will not share your email address) PROMO CODE: ORDER INFO:	*City	*State *Zip					*City *			*Zip	_ *Zip	
or order confirmations, special offers, etc. We will not share your email address) ORDER INFO: PAGE# STYLE# STYLE# COLOR SIZE WIDTH PRICE QTY. GIFT PACKAGING TOTAL Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Arkansas 6% Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Image: Arkansas 6% Image: Image: </td <td>*Phone# (in case of que</td> <td>estions)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>*Ph</td> <td>one#</td> <td>(for delivery questions)</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	*Phone# (in case of que	estions)				*Ph	one#	(for delivery questions)				
ORDER INFO: PAGE# STYLE# STYLE NAME COLOR SIZE WIDTH PRICE QTY. GIFT PACKAGING TOTAL Image: Image	Email PR							OMO CODE:				
PAGE# STYLE# STYLE NAME COLOR SIZE WIDTH PRICE QTY. GIFT PACKAGING TOTAL	(for order confirmations, spe	cial offers, etc. We will not	share your email	address)								
PAGE# STYLE# STYLE NAME COLOR SIZE WIDTH PRICE QTY. GIFT PACKAGING TOTAL												
PAGE# STYLE# STYLE NAME COLOR SIZE WIDTH PRICE QTY. GIFT PACKAGING TOTAL												
Arkansas 6%										_		
American Express Discover MasterCard Visa	PAGE# STYLE#	STYLE NAME	COLOR	SIZE	WIDTH	PRICE	QTY.	GIFT PACKAGING	TOTAL		-	
Method of Payment: Missouri								yes (add \$4.95) no thank	s	Arkansas	6%	
METHOD OF PAYMENT: Michigan 6% Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Michigan 6% redit Card: SHIPPING Total Tennessee 9.25% American Express Discover MasterCard Visa ard #: Security Code*** Expiration Date: /20								yes (add \$4.95) no thank	s	California	7.75%	
METHOD OF PAYMENT: **TOTAL PRICE OF ITEMS \$ Michigan 6% Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) SALES TAX (if applicable-see table) \$ Ohio 5.75% redit Card: GRAND TOTAL \$ Tennessee 9.25% American Express Discover MasterCard Visa ard #: Security Code*** Expiration Date: /20								yes (add \$4.95) no thank	s	Illinois	6.25%	
METHOD OF PAYMENT: SALES TAX (if applicable-see table) \$ Ohio 5.75% Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) SHIPPING Total \$ Tennessee 9.25% redit Card: GRAND TOTAL \$ Texas 6.25% American Express Discover MasterCard Visa ard #: Security Code*** Expiration Date: /20								yes (add \$4.95) no thank	s	Missouri	8.8369	
Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please) Image: Check or Mone										Michigan	6%	
GRAND TOTAL Texas GRAND TOTAL \$ Texas 6.25% American Express Discover MasterCard Visa ard #: Security Code*** Expiration Date: /20	4) METHOD OF PAYMENT:							SALES TAX (if applicable-see tab	le) \$	Ohio	5.75%	
redit Card: American Express Discover MasterCard Visa ard #: Security Code*** Expiration Date:	Check or Money Order Enclosed (No cash or CODs please)							SHIPPING Tot	al \$	Tennessee	9.25%	
American Express Discover MasterCard Visa ard #: Security Code*** Expiration Date: /20	Out of the Out of the							GRAND TOTA	L \$	Texas	6.25%	
ard #: Security Code*** Expiration Date: /20			An at a w C a wal							_		
non-embossed 3-digit code printed on the backside of your credit card, following the card number	Card #:						Secur	ity Code	piration Date:	/20		
							***non-e	embossed 3-digit code printed on the backsi	de of your credit car	d, following the card r	number	
ionature: X	Signature: X											

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.